Transactions

Volume 36, No. 1, Winter 2014

Journal |

of the
_Institute of Indian Geographers

Department of Geography, University of Pune 411 .\007



Contents

’

Debendra Kumar Nayak

and Rabi Narayan Behera

Surinder Aggarwal

Sarfaraz Alam

Bendanginla, Surendra Sigh

and Hiambok Jones Syiemlieh
|

Kiran Bala and
Sachinder Singh

Harekrishna Haloi,
Jnanashree Borah and
Lakshyahira Datta

* Daljit Kaur Sar)_dhﬁ and
Ms. Krishna Kaushik

Sabina Bano and
Aanad Prgsad Mishra

Maasanen Longchar
'Nissar A. Kuchay and
M. Sultan Bhat

Sutapa Mukhopadhyay
Surajit Let

K. R. Dikshit
Jufta Dikslﬁt
Prof. K. M. Kulkarni

Prof. P. S. Tiwari

!
f

45

ISSN 0970-9851
Changing Household Size in India: An Inte-State 01
Comparison
Emerging global urban order and challenges to 19
~ harmonious urban development
' Reorienting Undergraduate Geography Curricula 33
Vegetation Greenness Parameterisation Using
Temporal VGT - NDVI Data and Meteorological
Conditions in Upper Dikhu River Catchment of
Patkai Hills, Nagaland
Trends and patterns of seats Won by the BJP in
Indian Parliamentary Elections (1984-2004):
A Geographical Analysis

Inequalities in Education for All (EFA) Achievements:
The State of Primary Education in selected
Community Development Blocks of Assam

Agricultural perspectives and its impact on soil and
groundwater

A Case Study of Bibipur Village, YAmunanagar,
Haryana

Spatial Variation of Women’s Development in
Varanasi City

Rural-Urban Migration and its Impact on the
Urban Environment and Life in Nagaland

Analysis anfl Simulation of urban expansion of
Srinagar C
‘Changing Flood Intensity Zone of Dwarka River Basin

in Eastern India .-
Book Review

B
Book Review

Obituary Prof. L. S. Bhat

Obituary Dr. K. V. Sundaram |

63

71

83
91
101
109

123
133
141
143

145



Transactions

Volume 36, No. 2, Winter 2014

Journal
of the
Institute of Indian Geographers

Department af Geography, University of Pune 411 007



Contents

S.R. Jog

R. B. Singh, B. W. Pandey and

Abhay Shankar Prasad
Darshan Kumar Jha and
'V. K. Tripathi

V.N. Sharma and
Anil Kumar Tiwari

Dhanya V.

Mr. Tejpal, M.S. Jaglan and
B.S. Chaudhary

Manika Saha and
Susmita Sengupta

1

andra Stimitra and
ma Narayan Chandra-
Katam Singh and
S.P\\,,Kﬁilshik

Sompath Mukherjee

K. R. Bikshit
S.R.J ot\

\
3
Tutta Dikshit
J-utt\? Dikshit"

G‘op;l-l Krishan

ISSN 0970-9851
Development, Environment and Equity 151
Adaptation Strategies for Flood Risk Mitigation in
Lower Brahmaputra River Basin, Assam through
Integrated River Basin Management 159
Quality of Life in Slums of Varanasi City:
A Comparative Study 171
A survey of research in Industrial Geography
in India 185

|
Basin as'ymmetry and associated tectonics: A case study
of Achankovil river basin, Kerala

Geo-Environmental Consequences of River Sand and
Stone Mining: A Case Study of Narnaul Block, Haryana

Symbiotic. Relationship between Forest and Tribe:
A Case Study of Santal Tribe of Jaypur Forest, Bankura
District, West Bengal, India

Origin and Work Status of Child Labourers: A Case Study
of Howrah Slum in West Bengal, India

Legal Status of Food Joints along Selected National
Highways in Haryana: A Geographical Analysis

Status of Female Education among Santal,
Kheria Sabar and Birhor Tribal Communities of
Puruliya District, West Bengal, India

Book Review 1

Book Review 2

Announcement - Indian Geographers’ Meet
Book Review 3

Book Review 4

Obituary — Prof Ghoshal

207

217

235

247

259

271
279
283
288
289
293

295



