Transactions

Volume 36, No. 1, Winter 2014

Journal of the Institute of Indian Geographers



Contents

Debendra Kumar Nayak and Rabi Narayan Behera	Changing Household Size in India: An Inte-State Comparison	01
Surinder Aggarwal	Emerging global urban order and challenges to harmonious urban development	19
Sarfaraz Alam	Reorienting Undergraduate Geography Curricula	33
Bendanginla, Surendra Sigh and Hiambok Jones Syiemlieh	Vegetation Greenness Parameterisation Using Temporal VGT - NDVI Data and Meteorological Conditions in Upper Dikhu River Catchment of Patkai Hills, Nagaland	45
Kiran Bala and Sachinder Singh	Trends and patterns of seats Won by the BJP in Indian Parliamentary Elections (1984-2004): A Geographical Analysis	63
Harekrishna Haloi, Jnanashree Borah and Lakshyahira Datta	Inequalities in Education for All (EFA) Achievements: The State of Primary Education in selected Community Development Blocks of Assam	71
Daljit Kaur Sandhu and Ms. Krishna Kaushik	Agricultural perspectives and its impact on soil and groundwater A Case Study of Bibipur Village, Yamunanagar, Haryana	83
Sabina Bano and Aanad Prasad Mishra	Spatial Variation of Women's Development in Varanasi City	91
Maosanen Longchar	Rural-Urban Migration and its Impact on the Urban Environment and Life in Nagaland	101
Nissar A. Kuchay and M. Sultan Bhat	Analysis and Simulation of urban expansion of Srinagar City	109
Sutapa Mukhopadhyay Surajit Let	Changing Flood Intensity Zone of Dwarka River Basin in Eastern India	123
K. R. Dikshit	Book Review	133
Jutta Dikshit	Book Review	141
Prof. K. M. Kulkarni	Obituary Prof. L. S. Bhat	143
Prof. P. S. Tiwari	Obituary Dr. K. V. Sundaram	145

Transactions

Volume 36, No. 2, Winter 2014

Journal
of the
Institute of Indian Geographers



Contents

S. R. Jog	Development, Environment and Equity	151
R. B. Singh, B. W. Pandey and Abhay Shankar Prasad	Adaptation Strategies for Flood Risk Mitigation in Lower Brahmaputra River Basin, Assam through Integrated River Basin Management	159
Darshan Kumar Jha and V. K. Tripathi	Quality of Life in Slums of Varanasi City: A Comparative Study	171
V.N. Sharma and Anil Kumar Tiwari	A survey of research in Industrial Geography in India	185
Dhanya V.	Basin asymmetry and associated tectonics: A case study of Achankovil river basin, Kerala	207
Mr. Tejpal, M.S. Jaglan and B.S. Chaudhary	Geo-Environmental Consequences of River Sand and Stone Mining: A Case Study of Narnaul Block, Haryana	217
Manika Saha and Susmita Sengupta	Symbiotic Relationship between Forest and Tribe: A Case Study of Santal Tribe of Jaypur Forest, Bankura District, West Bengal, India	235
Chandra Sumitra and Jana Narayan Chandra	Origin and Work Status of Child Labourers: A Case Study of Howrah Slum in West Bengal, India	247
Karam Şingh and S.P. Kaushik	Legal Status of Food Joints along Selected National Highways in Haryana: A Geographical Analysis	259
Somnath Mukherjee	Status of Female Education among Santal, Kheria Sabar and Birhor Tribal Communities of Puruliya District, West Bengal, India	271
K. R. Dikshit	Book Review 1	279
S. R. Jos	Book Review 2	283
1	Announcement - Indian Geographers' Meet	288
Jutta Dikshit	Book Review 3	289
Jutta Dikshit	Book Review 4	293
Gopal Krishan	Obituary – Prof Ghoshal	295